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NBHA LA 06 # 5

Kiddy Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$20.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRISTOL STOGNER 17.753 $2.001 1113783 6

CHARLEE CLARK 28.302 $2.002 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

CHLOE SPIERS 39.593 $2.003 16

GUNNER NEWSHAM 40.309 $2.004 16

EMMA VICKNAIR 43.679 $2.005

BRYNDLE FORTNEY 52.727 $2.006

KINSLEY HUNT 116.510 $2.007 16

LAYKIN COSTANZA 199.000 $2.008 16

RAEGAN STOGNER 199.000 $2.008 1113805 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 199.000 $2.008 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

Open 5D Barrels

116# Entries including any scratches:

$1,856.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RICKYTY MARKS 14.946 $223.001 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

KN DRAK VIEWDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.224 $167.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

JACK CHRIS MARTIN 15.280 $111.003

TONKABLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.293 $56.004 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 15.3115 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.4186 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VEGASMORGAN ANDERSON 15.453 $186.001 6

JEFFREYTY MARKS 15.489 $139.002 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

JL LITTLE WAGSBRANDON FORTNEY 15.549 $93.003 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.567 $46.004 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ELLA POOLEY 15.5715 103732 6GRETNA   LA

KITCHRIS MARTIN 15.6386

MUFFINMORGAN ANDERSON 15.6467 6

LILYCHRIS MARTIN 15.6518

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6729 70598 6ROBERT   LA

HANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.67810 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

VF BULL STINSONBRANDON FORTNEY 15.69011 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.70112 72730 6ANGIE   LA

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 15.70613 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

RUMORJACI KING 15.73514    

KRISTEN ROBY 15.75515 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

CINNIMON COOSAKALEB BABIN 15.75816    

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.79817 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.80118 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.81219 89400 6ROBERT   LA

KYLIE AVERETT 15.93620 86177 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SO VERY HEAVENLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.975 $148.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.979 $111.002 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.996 $74.003

SIERRA DANLEY 16.053 $37.004 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.0725 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.0816 102697 6COVINGTON   LA
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FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.0837 72730 6ANGIE   LA

LUCYCHRIS MARTIN 16.0998

NIKKI JACI KING 16.1199    

SPARKY CHRIS MARTIN 16.12510

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.19211 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.21912 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.24313 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 16.24914 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 16.25815 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.29216 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.35717 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

JACI WALLACE 16.36718 96530   

PURPEL RAINKELLIE SUE WALLACE 16.38019 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 16.38920 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.41221 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MADISON HARRISON 16.44422 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.462 $111.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.485 $84.002 48433 6BILOXI   MS

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.573 $56.003 115185

BREA ELLWANGER 16.642 $28.004 109659 6AMITE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.6855 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7146 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 16.7437 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SCOTT DUKE 16.7728 60225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

NEW ORLEANS NITESDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.7969 70598 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.79710 6094 6ROBERT   LA

SHANNON SMITH 16.86711 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.87312 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

ANGIE DUNCAN 16.92813 8187 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHARLIE WALLACE 16.948 $74.001    

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.998 $56.002 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

MY SOXY ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 17.003 $37.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.005 $19.004 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KIMBERLY HART 17.0655 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.0776 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE SUE WALLACE 17.1187 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

RHONDA ADDISON 17.1278 3910 4HAMMOND   LA
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JADA DUKE 17.1989

CARLY SPIERS 17.43610 115231 6

LOGAN LEMOINE 17.46211 72875 3BASILE   LA

REBECCA VAUGHN 17.48812 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

MIRANDA MADERE 17.52113

PAULA ALARIO 17.62114 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 17.66615 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

VICTORIA COGAN 17.68516 109521 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.71417 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.85918 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 18.06419 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

BETH STRAHAN 18.21920 7538 6BUSH   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 18.22921 113805 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.23122 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

LAKEN MOORE 18.48123 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.48123 113783 6

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.56125 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COWBOYCAMRYN RIVIERE 19.08426 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 19.70027 114744 6

ABBIGAILE EALEY 20.92828    

ADDISON DUKE 21.48729 106349 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ELLA CRISP 23.33530 108355 6NEW IBERIA   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 915.16764092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BRIAN WHEELER 915.27543568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

WORMTY MARKS 915.36732721 6SMITHDALE   MS

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 915.57063351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MISS JB 13 16EMILY GATLIN 915.571103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 915.89364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

COLIE DAVIS 915.89418905 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.07099338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 916.13176498 6BUSH   LA

LOU JACI KING 916.186   

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 916.93288932 6BUSH   LA

SARAH ADAMS 916.951104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 917.70389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BEAUSCARLET BRANTLEY 918.053102932 6LORANGER   LA

;BREANN HART 918.096

RILEY BERGERON 918.598110385 6KENNER   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 918.745107518 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 926.525107518 6AMITE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6ROBERT   LA

ANDY CHRIS MARTIN 999.000

GATORCAMRYN RIVIERE 999.00089402 6COVINGTON   LA

KARA STEVERSAN 999.000

MARY  KALEB BABIN 999.000   

ERICA BRIDGES 999.00051241 6NEW ORLEANS   LA

WANDA DAVIS 999.000100207 6

Sr 5D Barrels

15# Entries including any scratches:

$144.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CONNIE BOE 15.812 $43.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

BETH CANNON 16.2582 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.2923 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 16.389 $36.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.4852 48433 6BILOXI   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.7973 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON SMITH 16.867 $29.001 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ANGIE DUNCAN 16.9282 8187 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.9983 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

RHONDA ADDISON 17.1274 3910 4HAMMOND   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

REBECCA VAUGHN 17.488 $22.001 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

PAULA ALARIO 17.6212 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH STRAHAN 18.219 $14.001 7538 6BUSH   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 915.89364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

WANDA DAVIS 999.000100207 6
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Youth 5D Barrels

31# Entries including any scratches:

$300.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELLA POOLEY 15.571 $54.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.798 $36.002 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.8013 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.9794 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.9965

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.081 $45.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.192 $30.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.2193 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.4124 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MADISON HARRISON 16.4445 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.4626 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.685 $36.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.988 $24.002 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.077 $27.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.122 $18.002 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.3203 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CARLY SPIERS 17.4364 115231 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.817 $18.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.859 $12.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 18.0643 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 18.2294 113805 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.2315 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.4816 113783 6

LAKEN MOORE 18.4816 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ABBIGAILE EALEY 18.9008    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.07099338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RILEY BERGERON 918.598110385 6KENNER   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 918.745107518 6AMITE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 926.525107518 6AMITE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6ROBERT   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 999.000114744 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

Adult 3D Sidepot

24# Entries including any scratches:

$288.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RICKYTY MARKS 14.946 $72.001 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

JACK CHRIS MARTIN 15.280 $43.002

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 15.311 $29.003 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

VEGASMORGAN ANDERSON 15.4534 6

JEFFREYTY MARKS 15.4895 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

KITCHRIS MARTIN 15.6386

MUFFINMORGAN ANDERSON 15.6467 6

LILYCHRIS MARTIN 15.6518

CINNIMON COOSAKALEB BABIN 15.7589    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LUCYCHRIS MARTIN 16.099 $43.001

SPARKY CHRIS MARTIN 16.125 $26.002

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 16.249 $17.003 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.5734 115185

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 16.7435 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.8736 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.005 $29.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KIMBERLY HART 17.065 $17.002 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 17.666 $12.003 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.5614 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 915.16764092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

WORMTY MARKS 915.36732721 6SMITHDALE   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 917.70389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ANDY CHRIS MARTIN 999.000

MARY  KALEB BABIN 999.000   

Page 8 of 21



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 5

Kiddy Barrels Show2

10# Entries including any scratches:

$20.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.255 $2.001 113783 6

CHARLEE CLARK 28.302 $2.002 103874 6HOLDEN   LA

CHLOE SPIERS 39.593 $2.003 6

GUNNER NEWSHAM 40.309 $2.004 6

EMMA VICKNAIR 43.679 $2.005

LUKE PARKER 74.666 $2.006

ROSE PARKER 91.858 $2.007

RAEGAN STOGNER 115.396 $2.008 113805 6

KINSLEY HUNT 116.510 $2.009 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 199.000 $2.0010 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

Open 5D Barrels Show2

89# Entries including any scratches:

$1,423.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RICKYTY MARKS 14.946 $214.001 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

JACK CHRIS MARTIN 15.280 $128.002

TONKABLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.293 $85.003 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 15.3114 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.4185 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VEGASMORGAN ANDERSON 15.453 $178.001 6

JEFFREYTY MARKS 15.489 $107.002 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

ELLA POOLEY 15.571 $71.003 103732 6GRETNA   LA

KITCHRIS MARTIN 15.6384

MUFFINMORGAN ANDERSON 15.6465 6

LILYCHRIS MARTIN 15.6516

HANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.6787 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.7018 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.7989 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.80110 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.81211 89400 6ROBERT   LA

KYLIE AVERETT 15.93612 86177 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.966 $142.001

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.979 $85.002 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.053 $57.003 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0754 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.0815 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.0836 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.0907 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

LUCYCHRIS MARTIN 16.0998

SPARKY CHRIS MARTIN 16.1259

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.19210 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.21911 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FRENCHIEHEATHER CHADWICK 16.24512 113812 6

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 16.24913 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.29214 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.33115 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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SANDRA MORALES 16.35716 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 16.38917 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.41218 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.43919 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADISON HARRISON 16.44420 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.462 $107.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.634 $64.002 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.675 $43.003 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7144 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 16.7435 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.7546 115185

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.7667 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SCOTT DUKE 16.7728 60225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.8319 6094 6ROBERT   LA

SHANNON SMITH 16.86710 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ANGIE DUNCAN 16.92811 8187 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.983 $71.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.998 $43.002 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

SPOOKHEATHER CHADWICK 17.016 $28.003 113812 6

KIMBERLY HART 17.0654 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.0775 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KARA STEVERSAN 17.0956

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.1117 113805 6

JADA DUKE 17.1988

MIRANDA MADERE 17.3989

CARLY SPIERS 17.43610 115231 6

PAULA ALARIO 17.62111 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

KRISTI BROWN 17.67912

VICTORIA COGAN 17.68513 109521 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.69714 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 17.80515 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.85916 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BETH STRAHAN 18.21917 7538 6BUSH   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.23118 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ALIVIA PITZER 18.37419 114744 6

LAKEN MOORE 18.48120 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.82121 113783 6
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SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 19.20022 107518 6AMITE   LA

WHITNEY ROUSSEAU 19.29423

ADDISON DUKE 21.48724 106349 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ELLA CRISP 23.33525 108355 6NEW IBERIA   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 915.16764092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BRIAN WHEELER 915.27543568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

WORMTY MARKS 915.36732721 6SMITHDALE   MS

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 915.89364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

COLIE DAVIS 915.89418905 6COVINGTON   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 916.07972730 6ANGIE   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 916.13176498 6BUSH   LA

ERICA BRIDGES 916.35951241 6NEW ORLEANS   LA

RILEY BERGERON 916.775110385 6KENNER   LA

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 916.93288932 6BUSH   LA

SARAH ADAMS 916.951104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BEAUSCARLET BRANTLEY 918.053102932 6LORANGER   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 926.416109674 6ROBERT   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 926.525107518 6AMITE   LA

ANDY CHRIS MARTIN 999.000

WANDA DAVIS 999.000100207 6
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Sr 5D Barrels Show2

13# Entries including any scratches:

$124.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VEGASMORGAN ANDERSON 15.453 $37.001 6

MUFFINMORGAN ANDERSON 15.6462 6

CONNIE BOE 15.8123 89400 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.292 $31.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 16.3892 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.831 $25.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

SHANNON SMITH 16.8672 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.983 $19.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.9982 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.621 $12.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH STRAHAN 18.2192 7538 6BUSH   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 915.89364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

WANDA DAVIS 999.000100207 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

Youth 5D Barrels Show2

34# Entries including any scratches:

$327.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ELLA POOLEY 15.571 $59.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.798 $39.002 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.8013 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.9794 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 16.073 $49.001

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.075 $33.002 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.0813 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.1924 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.2195 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.4126 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.4397 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADISON HARRISON 16.4448 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.4629 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.53910 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.627 $39.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.634 $26.002 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ANGIE DUNCAN 16.9283 8187 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.9884 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.077 $29.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.111 $20.002 113805 6

CARLY SPIERS 17.4363 115231 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.688 $20.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 17.805 $13.002 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.8593 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.2314 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

LAKEN MOORE 18.4815 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.8216 113783 6

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 19.2007 107518 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

KIERSTEN CHANDLER 20.8118    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RILEY BERGERON 916.775110385 6KENNER   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 926.416109674 6ROBERT   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 926.525107518 6AMITE   LA

ADRIANNA BROWN 999.000

ALIVIA PITZER 999.000114744 6

Adult 3D Sidepot Show2

19# Entries including any scratches:

$227.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RICKYTY MARKS 14.946 $68.001 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

JACK CHRIS MARTIN 15.280 $46.002

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 15.3113 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JEFFREYTY MARKS 15.4894 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

KITCHRIS MARTIN 15.6385

LILYCHRIS MARTIN 15.6516

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.090 $41.001 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

LUCYCHRIS MARTIN 16.099 $27.002

SPARKY CHRIS MARTIN 16.1253

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 16.2494 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.3315 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.6756 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 16.7437 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.7668 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KIMBERLY HART 17.065 $27.001 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.697 $18.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 915.16764092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

WORMTY MARKS 915.36732721 6SMITHDALE   MS

ANDY CHRIS MARTIN 999.000
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RICKYTY MARKS 14.9461 532721 6SMITHDALE   MS

KN DRAK VIEWDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.2242 470598 6ROBERT   LA

TONKABLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.2933 347628 6SUMMIT   MS

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 15.3114 264092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

VEGASMORGAN ANDERSON 15.4531 56

JEFFREYTY MARKS 15.4892 432721 6SMITHDALE   MS

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.5673 370598 6ROBERT   LA

ELLA POOLEY 15.5714 2103732 6GRETNA   LA

HANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.6785 185625 6KENTWOOD   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.7016 72730 6ANGIE   LA

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 15.7067 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.7988 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.8019 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.81210 89400 6ROBERT   LA

KYLIE AVERETT 15.93611 86177 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SO VERY HEAVENLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.9751 570598 6ROBERT   LA

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.9792 4102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.0533 388747 6FOLSOM   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.0724 247260 6FOLSOM   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.0835 172730 6ANGIE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.1926 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.2197 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 16.2498 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 16.2589 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.29210 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.35711 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PURPEL RAINKELLIE SUE WALLACE 16.38012 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MADISON HARRISON 16.44413 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.4621 5104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.4852 448433 6BILOXI   MS

BREA ELLWANGER 16.6423 3109659 6AMITE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.6854 299338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7145 1102932 6LORANGER   LA

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 16.7436 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SCOTT DUKE 16.7727 60225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

NEW ORLEANS NITESDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.7968 70598 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.7979 6094 6ROBERT   LA

SHANNON SMITH 16.86710 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.87311 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

ANGIE DUNCAN 16.92812 8187 6DENHAM SPGS   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.9981 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

MY SOXY ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 17.0032 470598 6ROBERT   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.0053 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KIMBERLY HART 17.0654 289034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.0775 199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE SUE WALLACE 17.1186 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

CARLY SPIERS 17.4367 115231 6

REBECCA VAUGHN 17.4888 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

PAULA ALARIO 17.6219 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

VICTORIA COGAN 17.68510 109521 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.71411 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.85912 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 18.06413 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

BETH STRAHAN 18.21914 7538 6BUSH   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 18.22915 113805 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.23116 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.48117 113783 6

LAKEN MOORE 18.48117 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.56119 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COWBOYCAMRYN RIVIERE 19.08420 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 19.70021 114744 6

ADDISON DUKE 21.48722 106349 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ELLA CRISP 23.33523 108355 6NEW IBERIA   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CONNIE BOE 15.8121 589400 6ROBERT   LA

BETH CANNON 16.2582 45786 6COVINGTON   LA

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.2923 364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 16.3891 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.4852 448433 6BILOXI   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.7973 36094 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON SMITH 16.8671 534753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ANGIE DUNCAN 16.9282 48187 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.9983 399636 6HAMMOND   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

REBECCA VAUGHN 17.4881 527607 6PICAYUNE   MS

PAULA ALARIO 17.6212 49365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BETH STRAHAN 18.2191 57538 6BUSH   LA
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1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ELLA POOLEY 15.5711 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.7982 4106472 6SLIDELL   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.8013 3101759 6COVINGTON   LA

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.9794 2102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.0811 5102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.1922 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.2193 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

MADISON HARRISON 16.4444 287768 6SLIDELL   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.4625 1104215 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.6851 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.9882 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.0771 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.1222 4101205 6COVINGTON   LA

CARLY SPIERS 17.4363 3115231 6
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.8171 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.8592 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 18.0643 3111194 6TICKFAW   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 18.2294 2113805 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.2315 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.4816 113783 6

LAKEN MOORE 18.4816 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

Page 21 of 21


